
Regd O�. Thrissur KNOWLEDGE IS 
POWER

SIB FEE

ACCOUNT  No:  0012073000001595
Nirmala Institute of Technology

Polytechnic (852)

BRANCH:............................................................................................

DATE:.............................................

STUDENT COPY

Admission No:
Name of Student:

Branch:

Semester: Batch:

FEE DETAILS
No. Description Amount in Rupees

Admission / Application
Fee

Special Fee

Workshop / Laboratory
Fee
Caution deposit

Late Fee

Semester Fee

Others

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Total
Rupees:......................................................................................

Signature Remitter

Contact No.:

Entered by

Authorised
Signatory

Regd O�. Thrissur KNOWLEDGE IS 
POWER

SIB FEE

ACCOUNT  No:  0012073000001595
Nirmala Institute of Technology

Polytechnic (852)

BRANCH:............................................................................................

DATE:.............................................

COLLEGE COPY

Admission No:
Name of Student:

Branch:

Semester: Batch:

FEE DETAILS
No. Description Amount in Rupees

Admission / Application
Fee

Special Fee

Workshop / Laboratory
Fee
Caution deposit

Late Fee

Semester Fee

Others

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Total
Rupees:......................................................................................

Signature Remitter

Contact No.:

Entered by

Authorised
Signatory

Regd O�. Thrissur KNOWLEDGE IS 
POWER

SIB FEE

ACCOUNT  No:  0012073000001595
Nirmala Institute of Technology

Polytechnic (852)

BRANCH:............................................................................................

DATE:.............................................

BANK COPY

Admission No:
Name of Student:

Branch:

Semester: Batch:

FEE DETAILS
No. Description Amount in Rupees

Admission / Application
Fee

Special Fee

Workshop / Laboratory
Fee
Caution deposit

Late Fee

Semester Fee

Others

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Total
Rupees:......................................................................................

Signature Remitter

Contact No.:

Entered by

Authorised
Signatory

DENOMITATIONS

2000 x =

500 x =

100 x =

50 x =

20 x =

10 x =

5 x =

TOTAL


